Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

Users should verify actual device performance in their specific applications.
 AMS22S Non-Contacting Analog Rotary Position Sensor
How To Order
A M S 2 2 S 5 A 1 B L A F L 3 3 4
Code
S
Description
Single-turn
CONFIGURATION
Code
S
Description
Servo Mount,
1/2 ” Shaft FMS,
1/8 ” Shaft Dia.
MOUNTING CONFIGURATION
Code
AM
Description
Analog Magnetic
MODEL DESIGNATOR
Code
22
Description
22 mm
SIZE
Code   Type
Analog
  Signal
Single
Resolution
12 Bit
OUTPUT TYPE
Code
01
02
03
34
35
36
Description
10 °
20 °
30 °
340 °
350 °
360 °
EFFECTIVE
ELECTRICAL ANGLE
10 ° Increments
Code
5
Description
5 VDC
SUPPLY VOLTAGE, VCC
Code
H
L
Output Refresh Rate
High (200 µs Typ.)
Low (600 µs Typ.)
PROCESSING SPEED
Code
F
R
Description
Flatted
Round
SHAFT STYLE
Code
A